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wandn/ Tazans sz F Wanulrzann Gu fanlazino rrdnreaiiuflud e/ dygn kilrae hutlrzanmumawie
2100226003502007 flugmwyududlisl  [6011410 30,000.00 30, 000,00

whmuszimnnyamnm(210022 6007000000 fromennlrzdn 6011200 1,750,000,00 120,096.00 o,479,747.54 150,156.46
wRmuscimnnynnnm|2100226007110007 patariardummuduss 6011310 340,000.00 340, 000.00
whsuazimnyaenmm(210022600711001 1 pullnimsznr dum 16011310 260, 000.00 260, 000.00
ulsuazimnnyasnm(2100226007410008 i 6011320 3,300, 000.00 3,300,000.00
nimuasiannyssinm|21002260074 1001 4 pfhnlpmmmsniialae [6011320 618,000.00 618,000.00
ulmuazimnrysmnm(2 10022 6007410024 pieshasnnlriug 011320 1,500, 000.00 v 1,498,000.00 v’ 2,000.00
uhmissisnnyannm|2 10022 6007500004 fiugsmpaduiilisces (6011410 8,883,296.00 © 202,529.40 6,039,409.54 2,641,357.06|
nommlideym  2100253028000000 fromennizdn 6011100 607,920.00/607,920.00-
nemlidmes  [2100253028000000 romsnnlzd 6011200 3,267,000.,00 # 52,885.00 1,248,350.42 v1,965,764.58
nommliseues  |2100253029000000 frwmannlszda 6011200 1,446,490.00 - 900, 080.00 546,410.00

4 21,394,786.00 1,873,510.40 14,793,507.50 4,727,768,10

http://gfmisreport.gfmis.go.th/Report/F13C/20170531/F13C20170531ZPT2100200066.html
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nanssaman  (2100200cx99999) wvaswesdy  suldugavyu (6011410)  UYsuuszanm 2560
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el ey 0007051
Uz AU WON1AN 2560
il WuU5E919799
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22WA.60 @5 0201.022/549  [avduayuyuMsANYIRANTIYNINT 30,000.00 30,000.00
87.18 WA.60
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WANER  HAALATWAINIYARINTNINNSURNEUATAIS150UEY (2100226007000000) WANDW 60112 U 2560
fAN55U  WAAYARINTNNNINEIVIAUAZENSITUEGY (2100200xL5614)
Uszdnhau waenau 2560
2.0.U. ﬁ M3 . @uﬂs:ﬁmnn
L@NATT 74 WU Iuﬁaéa/ﬁm;yﬂ vn AIVAD
2560 gaABNU 1,530,000.00 B 1,422,830.99 107,169.01
1 WA.60 |356/60 Alnsdwyt §A.60 1,716.87 105,452.14
357/60 AlnIAnY NN.60 2,259.68 103,192.46
368/60 AIIAMIUINS 35,000.00 68,192.46
2NWA.60 7009851178 AnfanAudssmaiuanssy 6,350.00 61,842.46
7009875978 |AniamAuiUdesmiaviumnssy 35,200.00 26,642.46
7009910248 AMIIUINTS 13,696.00 12,946.46
@5 0203.01/4231 |aduayuriltaeuuazansisyulag 170,000.00 182,946.46
a2.31 WA.60 atvayuarduuuuazinausy 50,000.00 232,946.46
22 WA.60 |403/60 FrTanAuApmaiuanssa 17,940.00 215,006.46
26 WA.60 7009907726 ANAREINI(NTYAY) 27,500.00 187,506.46
7009913010 AU NSTOURTNE TUNTVILY 11,200.00 176,306.46
7009913026 AN NIMUNUINSTONLTNEUNIVILY 26,150.00 150,156.46
ganunly 1,750,000.00 120,096.00 1,479,747.54 150,156.46




